6020000035-

(Requestor's Name	>)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Pho	ne #)
	MAIL
(Business Entity Na	ame)
(Document Numbe	r)
Certified Copies Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
· <u> </u>	

30008482803

10/22/02--01065--004 **148.75

. . .

FILED 02 OCT 30 PH 2: 50 SECRETARY OF STATE

Office Use Only



October 23, 2002

JEN ROSEN 11621 KEW GARDENS AVENUE, SUITE 210 NORTH SHORE CAPITAL MGT. WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33410

SUBJECT: THORNBERRY, L.P. Ref. Number: W02000030487

We have received your document for THORNBERRY, L.P. and your check(s) totaling \$148.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 302A00058535

30 PH

လု

50

FILED

	11621 Kew Gardens Avenue
•	Suite 210 Paim Beach Gardens, <u>FL</u> 33410
(<u> </u>	561/622-8343 Phone 561/622-8455 Fax

North Shore Capital Management, L.L.C.



To:	Florida Div. of Corporations		-
From:	Jen Rosen		
CC:	File		
Date:	10/21/02		
Re:	Registration of 6 foreign L.P.'s		

We have recently set up f new Delaware L.P.'s and want to Register them in Florida.

- Eagle Rivers, L.P.
- Thomberry, L.P.
- Red Cedars, L.P.
- Arcadial, L.P.
- Bayview, L.P.
- Clear Canyon, L.P.

Enclosed please find the paperwork for each entitiy, and a check for \$148.75, to cover the registration, designation of registered agent, and a certified copy/certificate under seal.

--- ;

Please contact me if you run into any problems.

Thank you

02 0CT 30 PM 2: 50 ECRETARY OF ST LAHASSEE, FLO FILED

يتر الته

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

£ 76

8.30

¥

٠

I. Thornberry Hill, L.P. (Name of limited partners)	hip as it is in the home state)	
2. Thornborry Hill Limited P (If name is unavailable, name under which the limited par must contain the word	tnership proposes to register or transact business in Fl "LIMITED" or "LTD.")	orida;
3. Delawere (State of Formation)	4. 10-9-02	
(State of Formation)	(Date of Formation)	
5. Doug ReicH (Name of Registered Age		<u></u>
(Name of Registered Age	nt for Service of Process)	
6. 11621 Kew Gardens Avenue (Street Address of	(Perciptored Office)	<u></u>
	r registered Office)	
Palm Brach Gardons (City)	Florida 33410	ALL
(City)	(Zip Code)	
7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Pro	ign on this line)	FILED 02 OCT 30 PH 2:50 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLIAHASSEE, FI OBIE, I
8. 2711 Centerville Road, # 400		50 TE
Wilmington, DE 19808 (Address of registered office required in state of for	mation or, if not required, address of principal office.	<u> </u>
9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	STREET ADDRESS	
Heritage H:11, LLC MOL-	139211621 Kew Gardens Ave	nve
	Palm Beach Gardens, 1	52 33410
	·	<u> </u>
		<u></u>
will a Karl Carl - Arris	Pata Pari Erabar	
10. 116 21 Kew Gardens Avenue, 1 (Office where Names, Addresses and Co	ntributions of Limited Partners are kept.)	<u> </u>

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

Ĵ Kew Gardens Avenue #210 1621 12. Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410 (Mailing Address of Limited Partnership) 33410

Under penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Signed this 18th _day of _ ၂ၜၜ႞ eneral Partner -loridit STATE OF e Ac Im COUNTY OF C _day of _Dat 18 002 02 0CT 30 PH 2: 50 On this ____ personally appeared before me ILED who is personally known to me R 200 DE EL 16, whose identity I proved on the basis of_ 7

(Notary Public Signature) 1e Notary SUSIE N. KENNEY Seal My Commission Expires Ep. 6/18/04 CC 946106

r LÖ

111

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared Reich	y -wites	
a general partner of Thornberry Hill, L.P. , a (an) Delaware	A -	۰.
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:		

....

1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 1,000.00.

٠

2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$ 1,000.92.

Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Signed this <u>18</u> ⁴⁴	day of Det	,2007 General Partne	<u>-</u>		FILED 02 OCT 30 PH SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE, F
	In Beile	1	19 19 19	2002	ED PH 2:50 E. FLORIDA
Doug lot:	5 A R	eich		-	00220
	uplic Signature)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
<u>Sus</u> (Notary's Seal My C	KENNE Printed Name)	SUBIE N. KEN			